UNOFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET
CITY OFFICERS ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

COUNCILMEMBER WARD 3

CANDIDATE ABSENTE EARLY ELECTIO | TOTAL VOTES
E VOTING | VOTING N DAY
VOTING
BETH HENARY 86 788 163 1037
WATSON
BRANDON 2 7 0 9
JOHNSON

BALLOTS CAST ACCORDING TO POLL LIST

ABSENTEE VOTES

EARLY VOTES

ELECTION DAY VOTES

UNDER VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

88

795

163

322

1046

RETURNS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL THE OFFICIAL CANVASS OF ELECTION
RESULTS BY THE MINERAL WELLS CITY COUNCIL AT 6:0 P.M. ON TUESDAY,

NOVEMBER 17, 2020.




