

**UNOFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET
CITY OFFICERS ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020**

COUNCILMEMBER WARD 3				
CANDIDATE	ABSENTEE VOTING	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY VOTING	TOTAL VOTES
BETH HENARY WATSON	86	788	163	1037
BRANDON JOHNSON	2	7	0	9

BALLOTS CAST ACCORDING TO POLL LIST

ABSENTEE VOTES	88
EARLY VOTES	795
ELECTION DAY VOTES	163
UNDER VOTES	322
TOTAL VOTES	1046

*RETURNS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL THE OFFICIAL CANVASS OF ELECTION
RESULTS BY THE MINERAL WELLS CITY COUNCIL AT 6:0 P.M. ON TUESDAY,
NOVEMBER 17, 2020.*